date 01/23/2020
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  CMEJ-4618-42-LX │ DESCRIPTION:  ELECTRET CONDENSER MICROPHONE
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• omnidirectional
• low profile
• multiple lead wire lengths available

hand soldering for 1~3 seconds 340 350 360 °C
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CMEJ-4618-42-L XXX
Wire Length:
008 = 8 mm
010 = 10 mm
012 = 12 mm
015 = 15 mm
120 = 120 mm
177 = 177 mm
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
date 01/23/2020 │ page 2 of 6
cuidevices.com
CUI Devices │ SERIES: CMEJ-4618-42-LX │ DESCRIPTION: ELECTRET CONDENSER MICROPHONE
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
wire: UL 1571, 32 AWG
MECHANICAL
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
dimensions Ø4.6 x 1.8 mm
acoustic port top
terminals wire leads
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MODEL NO. LENGTH
 (mm)
TWISTED
WIRES
WEIGHT
(g)
CMEJ-4618-42-L008 8 ±1 NO 0.1
CMEJ-4618-42-L010 10 ±1 NO 0.1
CMEJ-4618-42-L012 12 ±1 NO 0.11
CMEJ-4618-42-L015 15 ±1 NO 0.11
CMEJ-4618-42-L120 120 ±5 YES 0.26
CMEJ-4618-42-L177 177 ±6 YES 0.33
WIRE CONNECTIONS
TERM. WIRE COLOR FUNCTION
1 Red Output (+)
2 Black GND (-)
Twisted wire
models